
Markets
Philadelphia

Vegetables
Philadelphia, Pa.

Wednesday, November 8, 1989
ARTICHOKES ABOUT STEADY CA

cm 48-60 s ord cond 4.00-5.00 CHILE cit
24i few 18.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY CA
30-lb crl iml 37.00 12-lb ert (ml
16.00- bchd 12i Ige 24.00 ad 20.00
12-lb cm bchd 12i Ige A ltd 20.00 iml
16.00- CHILE 12-lbctn bchd 12iad
24.00.

BEANS LOWER varioui bu container!
Round Green type unleu otherwise stated
SC 10.00-11.00one label 14.00-15.00GA

12.00 few 10.00VA 12.00 fair cond 8.00
ord cond 6.00 FL 12.00.

BEANS-LIMA SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY NJ ert bchd
12s 6.50-7.00topped bubktfew 10.00 AZ

cm bchd 12s 6.00.
BROCCOLI HIGHER CA cm bchd 14s

12.00-13.00 few 14.00 18s 12.00-14.00
mos 13.00 fair cond low u 11.00 tse
crowns 13.50.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS SLIGHTLY
LOWER CA 25-lb cm 10.00-H.OO.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn A at med green unleu otherwise
stated NJ 5.00-6.00 ord cond 2.50 PA
5-5.50 few 6.00 MD 5.50 NC 5.50-6.00

CARDONE CA 45-Ib ctn 15.00.

Owner: Willis Herr

ISA HAY&
.

STRAW
AUCTION
Every Thursday at 11:00AM.

Location: Central Manor Auction House, 1
mile offRt. 999, onCentral ManorRd., 1 mile
North of Central Manor Mart or 2 miles South
of Mountville, Lancaster County.

For More Information Call
One Of The Auctioneers:

RODNET E. FRET
DARVIN J. RODGERS, JR.

PHIL NISSLEY
717-426-3769 or 717-293-8783

License #RTOOOOII-L

RYOOOOII-L

NY one label 7.00 SO-lb ikt Ige 4.50 CD
Red 8.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bagi in film lacki CA med-lge
8.50-9.00 WA med 6.00-8.00 moi 7.00
50-lb laclu loose jumbo CA 6.00 CANA-
DA 4.50-5.00 mos 5.00 ctn bchd 24» CA
10.00.

CAULIFLOWER SUPPLIES LIGHT
CA ctn film wrpd 12i 18.00-20.00 mot
20.00 NJ Licit jacket pack 12s 12.00-
13.00.

CELERY SUPPLIES LIGHT CA ctns
1-1/2-3 doz 18.00-20.00.
CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT

STEADY FL celery cit 8.00 Nappa 8.00
NJ 1-3/4 buctn Nappa 5.00-6.00.

CORN LOWER FL wirebound err'
approx 4-1/2-5 doz Yellow supplies insuf-
ficient to quote WHTte incl fair qual
10.00- few 8.00-9.00.

CUCUMBERS SUPPLIES LIGHT
1-1/9 buerts & ctns waxed medium unless
otherwise stated TX 26.00 FL fair qual
21.00- GA ord qual 15.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb cit 12.00.
Eggplant aboutsteady fl bu

& 1-1/9 buctn med few 10.00 fair cond
6.00-7.00 fair qual 5.00-7.00 few 8.00 NJ
1-1/9 buert fair qual 3.00-4.00 GA 1-1/9
buctn wrpd fair qual 5.00-7.00.

U.S. WRECKING INC.

(717) 393-2992

linnRFR HOOBER EQUIPMENT, INC

(302)
e3°7B- n9555

The Saving Place

YOUR GIFT HEADQUARTERS FOR
CASE IH FARM TOYS -

Now On Sale Through December!
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ENDIVE LOWER FL 1-1/9 buert 7.00
NJ 1-1/9 buert 5.00-6.50 mos 6.00 few
4.00 CA ctn 24s 9.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 buen 8.00 NJ 1-1/9 buert 6-6.50.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb ctn White
Super Colossal 1.50 jbo 1.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY ert
approximately 1-1/2 bo bchd unless other-
wise stated PA Collards, Mustard, Kale &

Rape 6.00 Turnip Tops 7.00 NJ Collards
5.50- Mustard 5.50-6.50 Turnip Tops
5.50- Kale 6.50-7.00 Rape 5.50-6.50
CA 20-lb ctn Broccoli Rabe one label incl
Ise 23.00-24.00 AZ 20-lb cm Broccoli
Rabe 18.00-19.00.

LEEKS LOWER NJ ert bchd 12s
9.00- mos 10.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER ctn 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 17.00-19.00
few 20.00 film wrpd 17.00- 17.50 30s
16.00 AZ 17.00-18.00 NM few 20.00
ROMAINE HIGHER CA 24s ctn
16.00- occ 20.00 ert 21.00NJ cm 24s
10.00FL cm 24s 12.00BIG BOSTON CA
cm 24s 8-8.50mos 8.00 8188 SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE LEAF CA
cm 24s incl Red 10.00NJ ert 24s inclRed
6.00 FL 1-1/9 buert 8.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5.25-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb
cm med 9.25-9.75 exlge 11.50-12.00pack-
ages 10-12 oz 9.25-9.75 3-Ib cm Shiitake
18.00 fair qual 12.00-13.00.

OKRA SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
cm bchd 48s NJ 9.00 MEXICO 6.00-8.00.

PARSLEY LOWER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated NJ crt 10.00 few
12.00PUin 12.00FL crt 11.00-12.00Plain
14.00.

PEAS-GREEN VA buhmprs 12.00.
PEAS-SOUTHERN SUPPLIES

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SUGAR HIGHER 10-lb cm per

lb CA 3.00 Sugar Snap 3.00 MEXICO
2.80.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucits & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise staled CA Ige fair qual
9.00 med fair qual7.00 FL exlge fair cond
9.00-10.00 med few 8.00 seme incl fair
qual low as 7.00 fair cond 4.00-5.00 sml
fair qual 4.00-5.00 buctn Longhot 14.00
VA sml fair qual & cond 3.00-4.00 Mixed
Red sml fair qualA cond 3.00-4.00 NJ few
Ige 9.00-10.CK) med 8.00 sml 6.50 Long-
hols bubkt 12.00.

RADISHES SLIGHTLY LOWER FL
cm Red 30-6 oz film bags 3.50-4.00 mos
4.00 14-1 lb film bags 3.50- 4.25 White
24-8 oz film bags 6.00.

RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA

DTN Agri Line
Electronic Agricultural Information

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, November 11, 1989-Al7
50-lb c«n CD#l waxed med 7-7.50.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
type NJ bubkt 10.00-11.00 1-1/4 bucit
7.00- PA 1-1/4 bucrt fair qual
6.00- Flat type CA ctn bchd 24s 12.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctn
unless otherwise stated FL Zucchini med
6.00- fair cond 5.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 6.00-7.00 med 4.00-5.00
GA Zucchini med few 8.00 med-lge
4.00- mot 4.00-5.00 Yellow Straight-
neck 5/9 bucit sml-med few 8.00-10.00
NC Zucchini sml-med fair cond 6.50.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb ctn Jewel type uncured
US#l 12.00-13.00 Ige 9.00 NJ 40-lb ctn
Jewel type uncured fair qual 5.006.00 1/2
buctn Yellow Jersey 12.00 fair qual 8.00
Red Jersey 12.00.

TOMATOES SX6S HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 25-lb ctn
Pink to Light Red 85% US#l or better
unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
12.0012.50 6x6s 9-9.50 mot 9.00 6x7s
7.008.50 fair qual Sx6t 9.0011.00 mot
10.00 CA sx6s fair cond 8.0010.00 ord
cond 5.006.00 6x6t ord cond 4.506.00
6x7s ord cond 3.004.00 fair qual 6x6t
8.009.00- 2-Iyr flat 4x4t 10.00
4xst 9.00 fair cond 6.008.00 Sxst 8.00
REPACKED LOCALLY FL sx6s 14.00
6x6t 11.50 6x7s 10.00 PLUM TYPE FL
11.00 CHERRY TYPE flat 12-1 pt trays
FL 12.0013.00.

TURNIPS ABOUT STEADY PA
topped 25-lb film bags med 6.00Ige 5.00.

WATERCRESS FL ctn bchd 24i 10.00
(CORRECTION FOR REPORT NOS.
211-214; BCHD I2S SHOULD HAVE
READ BCHD 245).

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, Nov. 6, 1989

REPORT SUPPLIED BY AUCTION
REGISTERED RECEIPTS OF 327

HEAD OF HORSES. MULES AND
PONIES. KILLER MARKET STRON-
GER: BALANCE STEADY.

DRIVING HORSES 450.00-1000.00.
RIDING HORSES 450.00-720.00.
LIGHTWEIGHT KILLERS

250.00-
HEAVYWEIGHT KILLERS

550.00-
MARES 35.00-100.00.
COLTS 20.00-50.00.
GELDINGS 35.00-100.00.
LARGER PONIES 150.00-250.00.

See Page A16...
This... plus over 70 other “pages” of electronic infor-
mation, is available from DTN via satellite for only
$29.95/month.
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Get the time-sensitive information you nee
round the clock:

* Market Quotes
* Grain & Livestock Information
* Weather
* Updates for ail major commodity

exchanges.
No phone, no computer... All necessary equipment
Is included in the low monthly fee of $29.95, plus a
one time initiation fee.

Call for your free 10-Day Trial!
Your DIN Area Representative is:

Heritages
Computer Solutions

Annville, PA
Call (717) 838-1685 or

(717) 397-1998


